Code No0.19-0033

2025/12/29
Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation
Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

SPECIFICATION

Selenious Acid

Wako Special Grade

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance

Solubility in water

Residue after ignition (as sulfate)
Nitrate

Selenate and sulfate

Copper (Cu)

Lead (Pb)

Tellurium (Te)

Iron (Fe)

Assay

White crystals
to pass test
max.0.05%
to pass test (NO3:max.about 0.01%)
to pass test (as SeO4:max.about 0.3% or as
SO4:max.about 0.05%)
max.0.002%
max.0.002%
max.0.03%
max.0.001%

min.97.0%

a/m

revised on 2024/03/07



