SPECIFICATION

Selenious Acid

Wako Special Grade

REQUIREMENT	SPECIFICATION
Appearance	White crystals
Solubility in water	to pass test
Residue after ignition (as sulfate)	max.0.05%
Nitrate	to pass test (NO3:max.about 0.01%)
Selenate and sulfate	to pass test (as SeO4:max.about 0.3% or as
Copper (Cu)	SO4:max.about 0.05%) max.0.002%
Lead (Pb)	max.0.002%
Tellurium (Te)	max.0.03%
Iron (Fe)	max.0.001%
Assay	min.97.0%

(1 / 1) revised on 2024/03/07